
Date Day opponent Team Site Time
Aug 5 Mon Try-outs JV/V SAC 1-4pm
Aug 6 Tue Practice JV/V SAC 1-4pm
Aug 7 Wed Practice JV/V SAC 4-5:30pm
Aug 9 Fri OPEN- Practice JV/V NHP- SAC 4-6pm

Aug 12 Mon Practice 4-6pm
Aug 13 Tue Life School JV/V Life School-Oak Cliff 5:30/6:30pm
Aug 15 Thu Practice JV/V NHP/SAC 4-6pm
Aug 16 Fri Summit Tournament V Summit Noon
Aug 17 Sat Summit Tournament V Summit TBD
Aug 19 Mon Practice
Aug 20 Tue Conrad- Dallas JV/V NHP-SAC 6:30/7:30pm
Aug 22 Thu Practice
Aug 23 Fri Inspired Vision JV/V NHP/SAC 5:30/6:30pm
Aug 26 Mon Practice
Aug 27 Tue Diamond Hill- Jarvis JV/V NHP/SAC 6/7pm
Aug 29 Thu Practice JV/V SAC
Aug 30 Fri Alcuin V Alcuin 5:30 PM
Sep 2 Mon HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Sep 3 Tue Pinkston HS JV/V Pinkston HS 6/7PM
Sep 5 Thu Practice
Sep 6 Fri Roosevelt JV/V NHP/SAC 6:00 PM
Sep 9 Mon Practice

Sep 10 Tue Dallas Episcopal JV/V NHP/SAC 5:30/6:30pm
Sep 12 Thu Practice
Sep 13 Fri Memorial HS Wichita Falls JV/V Memorial HS 5:30/6:30pm
Sep 16 Mon Practice
Sep 17 Tue Bishop Dunne JV/V NHP-SAC 5/6pm
Sept 19 Thu Practice
Sep 20 Fri OPEN 5:30 PM
Sep 23 Mon Practice

DISTRICT GAMES
Sep 24 Tue Ranchview JV/V NHP/SAC 5:30/6:30pm
Sept 26 Thu Practice
Sep 27 Fri Hampton V-ONLY NHP/SAC 5:30 PM
Sep 30 Mon Practice
Oct 1 Tue Williams V Williams 5:30 PM
Oct 3 Thu Practice
Oct 4 Fri Summit JV/V Summit 5:30/6:30pm
Oct 7 Mon HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Oct 8 Tue BYE BYE BYE

Oct 10 Thu Practice
Oct 11 Fri Ranchview JV/V Ranchview 5:30/6:30pm
Oct 14 Mon Practice
Oct 15 Tue Hampton V-ONLY Hampton 5:30 PM
Oct 17 Thu Practice
Oct 18 Fri Williams V NHP/SAC 5:30 PM
Oct 21 Mon Practice
Oct 22 Tue Summit JV/V NHP/SAC 5:30/6:30pm
Oct 24 Thu Practice
Oct 25 Fri BYE BYE BYE

Oct 28 Mon Practice



Oct 29 Tue Practice
Oct 31 Thu
Nov 1 Fri
Nov 2 Sat District Certification
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